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DROITIER

Listing    F F H

pruce guillaume.



2025  – 2026.

COMPETITIONS Quilles Li. Moyenne

COUPE

MIXTE

DUO 1470 8 183,75

TRIO 844 6 140,67

UNO

CHALLENGE

TOTAL 2314 14 165,29

MOYENNES  F . F . H .

Pruce guillaume

Sénior

C F H B

150

183

140

165

2025 COUPE MIXTE DUO TRIO UNO CHALLENGE MOYENNE



2024  – 2025.

COMPETITIONS Quilles Li. Moyenne

COUPE 919 6 153,17

MIXTE 921 6 153,50

DUO

TRIO

UNO 2018 14 144,44

CHALLENGE 1103 7 157,57

TOTAL 4961 33 150,33

MOYENNES  F . F . H .

Pruce guillaume

Sénior

C F H B

157
153 153

144

157

150

2024 COUPE MIXTE DUO TRIO UNO CHALLENGE MOYENNE



2023  – 2024.

COMPETITIONS Quilles Li. Moyenne

COUPE

MIXTE

DUO 1255 8 156,88

TRIO 1068 6 178,00

UNO 2117 14 151,21

CHALLENGE 1079 7 154,14

TOTAL 5519 35 157,69

MOYENNES  F . F . H .

Pruce guillaume

Sénior

C F H B

156

178

151
154

157

2023 COUPE MIXTE DUO TRIO UNO CHALLENGE MOYENNE
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